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Monday   7:00 pm Lanes 25 - 40Maple Lanes Countryside
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 25 6 Triple Threat 156 84 690 12 21023 20693 835 2282 845 2318
2 26 2 Throw it Harderrr 149 91 665 20 20683 19786 774 2110 798 2251
3 27 12 B.A.B.G. 149 91 641 43 20498 19289 781 2218 820 2335
4 28 11 Team 11 146 94 621 68 20839 18748 711 1954 780 2173
5 29 9 T.F.K. 141½ 95½ 579 99 20745 17310 715 1906 817 2218
6 30 4 Team 4 139 101 621 60 20814 18681 756 2040 825 2247
7 31 1 Team 1 135 105 552 123 20430 16647 656 1723 778 2116
8 32 10 Jac Off 122½ 117½ 608 72 20172 18369 704 1971 768 2166
9 33 13 FJB!!! 120½ 119½ 641 43 20227 19246 727 2117 768 2240

10 34 5 Pounding Pockets 111 129 572 105 20100 17184 700 1797 782 2099
11 35 3 Team 3 105 135 543 131 20185 16321 654 1815 801 2256
12 36 14 Team 14 99½ 140½ 565 119 18411 15150 639 1822 757 2170
13 37 8 Team 8 91 149 542 131 19709 15608 635 1744 776 2167
14 38 7 Living on a Spare 90½ 149½ 456 209 19856 13637 535 1531 748 2170
15 39 15 Team 15 78½ 161½ 360 296 19824 13956 557 1578 737 2031
16 40 16 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
25-26 B.A.B.G. 633 655 613 1901 6 <---> Team 1 624 721 707 2052 18
27-28 Jac Off 659 604 666 1929 16 <---> Team 8 594 635 643 1872 8
29-30 Team 3 779 668 591 2038 9 <---> Pounding Pockets 655 711 688 2054 15
31-32 Throw it Harderrr 722 734 623 2079 10 <---> Team 4 719 763 682 2164 14
33-34 Team 14 706 698 733 2137 7 <---> T.F.K. 700 733 785 2218 17
35-36 FJB!!! 744 539 667 1950 10 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
37-38 Team 11 691 699 673 2063 14 <---> Triple Threat 671 718 649 2038 10
39-40 Living on a Spare 692 659 633 1984 21 <---> Team 15 599 623 614 1836 3

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 835 Triple Threat 781 B.A.B.G. 774 Throw it Harderrr
Scratch Series 2282 Triple Threat 2218 B.A.B.G. 2117 FJB!!!

Handicap Game 845 Triple Threat 825 Team 4 820 B.A.B.G.
Handicap Series 2335 B.A.B.G. 2318 Triple Threat 2256 Team 3

Men Scratch Game 300 Joshua Battaglia 300 Ryan Andrews 300 Niko Kolaxis
300 Josh Shealy 300 Jay Vogt 300 Tom Halchak

300 Salvatore Alberino
Scratch Series 836 Niko Kolaxis 835 Ryan Andrews 834 Jay Vogt

Handicap Game 321 Josh Shealy 321 Tyler Loubier 309 Niko Kolaxis
Handicap Series 863 Niko Kolaxis 847 EJ Mangino 835 Ryan Andrews

Women Scratch Game 268 Cheyanne Dooley 235 Gloria Tate 153 Marcie Mattrass
Scratch Series 660 Cheyanne Dooley 599 Gloria Tate 394 Marcie Mattrass

Handicap Game 307 Gloria Tate 290 Cheyanne Dooley 264 Megan Lopez Carinci
Handicap Series 815 Gloria Tate 730 Marcie Mattrass 726 Cheyanne Dooley
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Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 712 Throw it Harderrr 708 Triple Threat 703 FJB!!!
Scratch Series 2013 Throw it Harderrr 2008 Triple Threat 1972 Team 4

Handicap Game 785 T.F.K. 779 Team 3 763 Team 4
Handicap Series 2218 T.F.K. 2164 Team 4 2137 Team 14

Men Scratch Game 300 Josh Shealy 277 Anthony Carinci 268 Alex O'Neil
Scratch Series 780 Anthony Carinci 766 Josh Shealy 721 Joshua Battaglia

721 Ryan Andrews
Handicap Game 317 Josh Shealy 284 Anthony Carinci 276 Jesse Francis
Handicap Series 817 Josh Shealy 801 Anthony Carinci 760 Shawn Atkinson

Women Scratch Game 191 Gloria Tate 183 Cheyanne Dooley 147 Marcie Mattrass
Scratch Series 515 Cheyanne Dooley 420 Gloria Tate 349 Marcie Mattrass

Handicap Game 268 Gloria Tate 252 Marcie Mattrass 220 Megan Lopez Carinci
Handicap Series 664 Marcie Mattrass 651 Gloria Tate 619 Megan Lopez Carinci

Individual High Averages
Men 244.22 Ryan Andrews 238.90 Joshua Battaglia 238.38 Jay Vogt
Women 200.00 Cheyanne Dooley 144.03 Gloria Tate 113.40 Marcie Mattrass

Lane Assignments
25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40

Wk11  08/14   6-  2  12- 11   9-  4   1- 10  13-  5   3- 14   8-  7  15- 16 Position Round- Start Lane - 25
Team Rosters

HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Sers
1 - Team 1
Teddy Hill 177 47 5324 30 132 199 184 653 787
Flo Flores 181 44 5431 30 157 193 211 696 748
Tom Truong 194 32 4669 24 211 205 188 703 765
Austin O'Neil 203 24 1223 6 0 703
2 - Throw it Harderrr
Shawn Atkinson 209 18 6283 30 240 235 222 760 776
Chris Francisco 228 1 6160 27 227 255 203 688 751
Alex Ahladis 228 1 4797 21 233 222 176 631 802
Adam Swank 201 26 1208 6 0 681
3 - Team 3
Gloria Tate 144 77 4321 30 191 140 89 651 815
Michael Goucher 196 30 5898 30 232 161 189 672 776
Mitchel Tate 203 24 6102 30 224 235 181 715 809
4 - Team 4
Tyler Loubier 197 29 5913 30 183 211 195 676 816
Randy Wingrove 209 18 6293 30 226 188 203 671 767
Josh Shealy 215 13 6475 30 246 300 220 817 817
5 - Pounding Pockets
Richard Beilman 180 45 4881 27 201 163 172 668 756
Brentley Jochim 194 32 5260 27 147 240 228 714 726
Steve Simonelli 198 28 5959 30 202 203 183 672 718
Phillip Morales 180 45 1084 6 0 757
6 - Triple Threat
Jason Berger 221 8 6634 30 203 225 182 628 769
Tom Halchak 225 4 6763 30 233 235 209 689 780
Ryan h. Andrews 244 0 6594 27 225 248 248 721 835
7 - Living on a Spare
Marcie Mattrass 113 105 3402 30 147 96 106 664 730
Devlin Mattrass 156 66 4693 30 145 152 145 637 731
EJ Mangino 187 38 4488 24 0 847
Paul Kuhfal 175 49 1054 6 180 191 162 683 683
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HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Sers
8 - Team 8
Robby Stuerman 167 56 5030 30 159 142 133 596 726
Joel Gray 187 38 2340 15 0 616
Ted Blatt 188 37 5095 27 176 195 196 678 757
Tom Counts 167 56 503 3 0 671
Ed Sholkoft 176 48 2640 15 124 163 179 598 723
9 - T.F.K.
Jack Smith 168 55 5055 30 162 192 192 714 743
Kyle Bennington 190 36 5149 27 206 213 223 756 756
Jesse Francis 221 8 5972 27 228 224 266 748 757
10 - Jac Off
Cliff Browning 169 54 5097 30 167 140 159 625 767
Austin Andrews 215 13 3236 15 0 761
John Galigher 224 5 6048 27 248 225 225 719 719
Jim Looney 223 6 3352 15 184 179 222 585 740
11 - Team 11
Ronald Dever 164 59 4935 30 175 169 157 678 772
Ron Dombrowski 219 9 5926 27 206 216 215 664 769
Joshua Battaglia 238 0 7167 30 242 246 233 721 743
Vinny Sadowski 240 0 720 3 0 774
12 - B.A.B.G.
Dayshawn Jett 203 24 4278 21 181 158 211 610 828
Dannie Doss 217 11 5859 27 207 211 181 626 761
Salvatore Alberino 221 8 6633 30 208 249 184 665 748
Carl C. Quick Jr. 220 9 1323 6 0 829
13 - FJB!!!
Joshua Staines 195 31 5853 30 201 158 210 662 712
Alex O'Neil 221 8 6643 30 268 164 203 656 741
Niko A. Kolaxis 225 4 6750 30 234 176 213 632 863
14 - Team 14
Megan Lopez Carinci 100 117 2421 24 92 77 105 619 701
Anthony Carinci 227 2 5455 24 235 277 268 801 801
Jay Vogt 238 0 5006 21 257 222 238 717 834
Jacqueline Vogt 0 0 0 0 0
15 - Team 15
John Pazos 102 115 307 3 0 652
Cyndi Zubia 102 115 2462 24 81 107 99 629 722
Peter Landis 156 66 4227 27 137 161 130 620 767
Cheyanne Dooley 200 27 6000 30 179 153 183 587 726
16 - BYE
VACANT 160 63 0 0 v160 v160 v160 669
VACANT 160 63 0 0 v160 v160 v160 669
VACANT 160 63 0 0 v160 v160 v160 669

High Individual Match Points
Men 35 Salvatore Alberino 33.5 Jason Berger 32.5 Ryan Andrews
Women 21 Marcie Mattrass 20 Megan Lopez Carinci 19 Cheyanne Dooley

High Match Points: Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High

Name Avg Sers
Salvatore Alberino 221 728
Jason Berger 221 751
Ryan h. Andrews 244 835
Mitchel Tate 203 707
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High
Name Avg Sers
Chris Francisco 228 745
Tom Halchak 225 768
Ronald Dever 164 583
Joshua Battaglia 238 743
Shawn Atkinson 209 707
Alex O'Neil 221 741
Kyle Bennington 190 642
Teddy Hill 177 628
Jesse Francis 221 735
Josh Shealy 215 766
Randy Wingrove 209 698
Robby Stuerman 167 555
John Galigher 224 707
Tyler Loubier 197 699
Cliff Browning 169 606
Dannie Doss 217 716
Niko A. Kolaxis 225 836
Jack Smith 168 551
Flo Flores 181 601
Tom Truong 194 651
Anthony Carinci 227 780
Ron Dombrowski 219 739
Alex Ahladis 228 742
Richard Beilman 180 621
Steve Simonelli 198 631
Ted Blatt 188 637
Joshua Staines 195 670
Devlin Mattrass 156 515
Jay Vogt 238 834
Michael Goucher 196 680
Austin Andrews 215 707
Dayshawn Jett 203 774
Brentley Jochim 194 645
Cyndi Zubia 102 377
Peter Landis 156 554
EJ Mangino 187 721
Ed Sholkoft 176 580
Carl C. Quick Jr. 220 736
Jim Looney 223 713
Phillip Morales 180 586
Paul Kuhfal 175 533
Joel Gray 187 502
Austin O'Neil 203 622
Adam Swank 201 624
John Pazos 102 307
Vinny Sadowski 240 720
Tom Counts 167 503
LONNIE L. ALEXANDER bk199 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High

Name Avg Sers
Marcie Mattrass 113 394
Megan Lopez Carinci 100 349
Cheyanne Dooley 200 660
Gloria Tate 144 599
Jacqueline Vogt 0 0

Last Week's Top Game Scores
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